Product # MCOTS-C-28-15D-DM Phone 1-888-567-9596 www.synqor.com Doc.# 005-0006598  Rev. C 05/14/2020 Page 1
Military COtS DC‑DC COnverter
16-40V 16-50V ±15V 3.3A 87% @ 1.65A / 86% @ 3.3A
Continuous Input Transient Input Output Total Output Efficiency
Made in USA
MCOTS-C-28-15D-DM
Dual Output
Demi-brick

 Output: ±15V
 Current: 3.3A Total
Ordering Information / Part Numbering
Example: MCOTS-C-28-15D-DM-N-S
Not all combinations make valid part numbers, please contact
SynQor for availability.
STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
 Parameter  Notes & Conditions
 STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
 UL 60950-1  Basic Insulation
 CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 60950-1
 EN 60950-1
Note: An external input fuse must always be used to meet these safety requirements.
Contact SynQor for official safety certificates on new releases or download from the SynQor website.
Ordering Information
Part Numbering Scheme
Family Product Input Voltage Output Voltage Package Size Heatsink Option Screening
Level Options
MCOTS C:  Converter 28:
28E:
 16-40V
 16-70V
 3R3S:  3.3V Single
DM:  Demi Mega  N:
 F:
 Normal Threaded
 Flanged
 S:
 M:
 S-Grade
 M-Grade [ ]:  Standard Feature
 05S:  5.0V Single
 12S:  12V Single
 15S:  15V Single
 28S:  28V Single
 05D:  5.0V Dual
 12D:  12V Dual
 15D:  15V Dual
Application Notes
A variety of application notes and technical white papers can be downloaded